U n d e r f l o o r
H e a t i n g  S y s t e m s
1
28
4
5
3
7
6
1
2
3
10
5
6
7
4
9
8
F o r  f u r t h e r  i n f o r m a t i o n  v i s i t  w w w . t h e r m o l a y . c o . u k5 F o r  f u r t h e r  i n f o r m a t i o n  c a l l  o u r  h e l p l i n e  0 2 0  8 4 5 0  0 5 1 5 6
F le x i - M a t  S y s t e m s F le x i - Fa s t  M a t  S y s t e m s
Flexi-Mat Systems
UFHFM25	 Flexi-mat – 0.4m wide x 2.5m length = 1.0m2 to 1.33m2 area coverage (160W to 120W per m2).
UFHFM40	 Flexi-mat – 0.4m wide x 4.0m length = 1.6m2 to 2.13m2 area coverage (160W to 120W per m2).
UFHFM60	 Flexi-mat – 0.4m wide x 6.0m length = 2.4m2 to 3.2m2 area coverage (160W to 120W per m2).
UFHFM100	 Flexi-mat – 0.4m wide x 10.0m length = 4.0m2 to 5.3m2 area coverage (160W to 120W per m2).
UFHFM150	 Flexi-mat – 0.4m wide x 15.0m length = 6.0m2 to 8.0m2 area coverage (160W to 120W per m2).
UFHFM250	 Flexi-mat – 0.4m wide x 25.0m length = 10.0m2 to 13.3m2 area coverage (160W to 120W per m2).
Thermolay Flexi-Mat Kits
To minimise heat loss and running costs as well as ensuring the floor can reach higher temperatures
in adverse conditions, Timeguard recommend using an insulating backer board on top of any
un-insulated concrete floor.

strips make floor laying even
simpler.
As the Mat’s power source is a
single ended cable, connection
to the programmer (supplied
via an RCD), this simplifies the
installation process making
the Mat system an ideal choice
when planning your underfloor
heating installations.
UFHM2	 Rigid mat – 0.45m wide x 2.0m length = 0.9m2 area coverage (160W per m2).
UFHM3	 Rigid mat – 0.45m wide x 3.0m length = 1.35m2 area coverage (160W per m2).
UFHM4	 Rigid mat – 0.45m wide x 4.0m length = 1.8m2 area coverage (160W per m2).
UFHM6	 Rigid mat – 0.45m wide x 6.0m length = 2.7m2 area coverage (160W per m2).
UFHM8	 Rigid mat – 0.45m wide x 8.0m length = 3.6m2 area coverage (160W per m2).
UFHM10	 Rigid mat – 0.45m wide x 10.0m length = 4.5m2 area coverage (160W per m2).
Thermolay Mat
System
There are three Cable kits available, which are best suited for the
smaller installation where existing floor features, e.g. basin pedestals,
protrude into the floor space restricting cable mat laying.
UFHC24	 24m cable length – (Approx area coverage 1.2m2 to 2m2 (200W to 120W per m2).
UFHC32	 32m cable length – (Approx area coverage 1.6m2 to 2.67m2 (200W to 120W per m2).
UFHC64	 64m cable length – (Approx area coverage 3.2m2 to 5.32m2 (200W to 120W per m2).
Thermolay Cable System
Thermolay Cable Kits
To minimise heat loss and running costs as well as ensuring the floor can reach higher temperatures
in adverse conditions, Timeguard recommend using an insulating backer board on top of any